84828 07-26-94P02	25 RCVMOUNTA	IN TITLE COMPAN	Y Vol_	<u>m94</u> Page	22829
KNOW ALL MEN BY T	YESS PRESENTS, TH GLINDA FOSTER	制設。這個主要和其自己的主要的主要	nK		
hereinafter called the granto <u>ROSEMARY GASKIN</u> the grantee, does hereby grant the certain real property, will situated in the County of SEE EXHIBIT A	, bargain, sell and con th the tenements, here ILLAMATH an	nvey unto the said grantee editaments and appurtena	and grantee's h nces thereunto ribed as follow	, hereinafie eirs, successors and belonging or appen s, to-wit:	assigns.
			\rightarrow		
"This instrument will not laws and regulations. Before check with the appropriate c lawsuits against farming or	t allow use of the prop signing or accepting ity or county planning	this instrument, the perso g department to verify app	rument in viol n acquiring fe	ation of applicable e title to the propert	v should
To Have and to Hold the And said grantor hereby of is lawfully seized in fee simple record and those apport grantor will warrant and form and demands of all persons The true and actual const the true	e some unto the said covenants to and with s le and the above gra parent upon the 1 ver defend the said pu whomsoever, except th sideration paid for th the said of the sideration paid for the the said of the said of the said of the the said of the said said of the said of the the said of the said the said of the said the said of the said caused its name to be	grantee and grantee's her said grantee and grantee's nted premises, free from Land, 1f any, as the remises and every part an hose claiming under the is transfer, stated in term where the state of the state of the state of the two requires, the singular thereof apply equally to can this instrument this e signed and seal affixed	heirs, successo all encumbran date of t d parcel there above describe s of dollars, i here a successo includes the rporations and day of by its officers,	pris and assigns, that aces except those his deed of against the lawfu ad encumbrances. s \$	r grantor se of and that l claims matical U(_; ereto by MountAin HT
Personally appeared the al GLENDA STANTON AKA G cnd acknowledged the to be volume	LENDA FOSTER				OMPANY
Before me: Notary Public for My commission exp OFFICIAL SEAL MARY KEINEAL	Krnalli reso 42066	, 19 president secreta	instrument was , by and by ry of	acknowledged before	
NOTARY PUBLIC-03 COMMISSION NO. 01 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AP	4776	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation. Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (SEAL)			
GLENDA STANTON AKA G GLENDA STANTON AKA G GRANTORS NAME A ROSIEHARY GASKIN P.O.BOX (16) FORT KLAMATH, OR 97(5) GRANTEES NAME A ROSIEHARY GASKIN P.O.EOX (16) FORT KLAMATH, OR 97(5) NAME ADDM	A 284	SPICE RESERVED POR RECORDER \$ USE	received for 1 day of ar o'cli in book file/reel numb Record of Deed		ecorded or as
Utill a charge is requested to no anternetia shall be set to the ROSFMARY GASKIN P.O. FOX 402 FORT KLAMATH. OR 976 NAME, ADDRS	26		By	Recording	Officer Deputy

ł

l

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

111

11

4

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

15

: 2

T

#33465-MK

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

22830

PARCEL 1: Lots 1, 2, 3 and 4 in Block 12 of HESSIG ADDITION TO FORT KLAMATH, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

TOGETHER WITH the S1/2 of vacated 6th Street which inured thereto vacated by Order of Vacation recorded September 12, 1962 in Volume 340, page 170, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2: Lots 1 and 2 in Block 13, HESSIG ADDITION TO FORT KLAMATH, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

of	for record at July		<u>M</u>	Tountain Title Co	the	26th day
the state		of	at D	2:25 o'clock P M., and eeds on Page 2	d duly recorded in Vol. 2829	<u>M94,</u>
FEE	\$35.00			Evelyn_Biehn	County Clerk	dre

			The second			